www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
DAUH S 25 21W 2644 Lm 126 lm/W 1159 x 50 x 99 mm DAHS25
DAUH S 35 30W 3604 Lm 120 lm/W 1159 x 50 x 99 mm DAHS35
DAUH S 50 43W 4953 Lm 115 lm/W 1159 x 50 x 99 mm DAHS50
DAUH M 35 26W 3392 Lm 130 lm/W 1439 x 50 x 99 mm DAHM35
DAUH M 45 38W 4622 Lm 122 lm/W 1439 x 50 x 99 mm DAHM45
DAUH M 65 55W 6354 Lm 116 lm/W 1439 x 50 x 99 mm DAHM65
L80 B10 > 50 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80+
IP40 RAL
MATERIALS
CASING - aluminium; standard colour - white